el RRACK

6™ ANNUAL

A RESULTS

ONTARIO COUNTY PARK
ONTARIO, NEW YORK




Solo Male

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 PLACE 26

Fred Arden 300 1:08:21 | 2:18:55 | 3:45:32 | 5:16:25 | 7:12:59 | 9:50:53 | 12:03:45 | 19:51:17 | 21:54:05 | 23:54:10 11 11
Laptime > 1:10:34 1:26:37 1:30:53 1:56:34 2:37:54 2:12:52 7:47:32 2:02:48 2:00:05

Justin Busch 301 0:59:38 | 2:01:37 | 3:32:08 | 5:05:20 | 7:24:29 | 9:24:48 | 10:41:53 14 14
Laptime > 1:01:59 1:30:31 1:33:12 2:19:09 2:00:19 1:17:05

Jon Cohen 302 1:10:59 | 2:38:25 | 4:04:53 | 5:42:29 7:16:51| 9:18:13 | 11:53:08 15 15
Laptime > 1:27:26 1:26:28 1:37:36 1:34:22 2:01:22 2:34:55

Matthew Dickinson 303 0:53:43 | 1:52:06 | 2:54:53 | 4:05:44 | 5:17:35 | 6:38:51 | 7:59:00 | 9:18:20 | 10:53:28| 12:20:26 | 18:47:11 | 20:12:53 | 21:44:21 | 22:54:08 | 0:02:45 4 4
Laptime > 0:58:23 1:02:47 1:10:51 1:11:51 1:21:16 1:20:09 1:19:20 1:35:08 1:26:58 6:26:45 1:25:42 1:31:28 1:09:47 1.08:37

Victor Gaspar 304 0:59:49 | 2:04:36 | 3:13:15 | 4:21:09 | 5:42:30 | 7:14:35 | 8:48:23 | 11:53:05 | 13:41:00 | 18:39:14 | 20:16:28 | 21:57:26 | 23:46:09 6 6
Laptime > 1:04:47 1:08:39 1:07:54 1:21:21 1:32:05 1:33:48 3:04:42 1:47:55 4:58:14 1:37:14 1:40:58 1:48:43

Casey Lamb 305 1:04:57 | 2:15:25 | 4:11:41 | 5:52:35 | 7:35:49 | 10:03:45 | 12:15:53 | 19:36:40 | 21:21:09 | 22:51:20 | 0:34:18 10 10
Laptime > 1:10:28 1:56:16 1:40:54 1:43:14 2:27:56 2:12:08 7:20:47 1:44:29 1:30:11 1:42:58

William Weismantel 309 0:56:50 | 1:56:49 | 3:03:56 | 4:16:20 | 5:44:26 | 7:09:50 | 8:55:31 | 10:30:28 | 12:39:52 | 14:05:06 | 22:11:54 | 23:43:45 8 8
Laptime > 0:59:59 1:07:07 1:12:24 1:28:06 1:25:24 1:45:41 1:34:57 2:09:24 1:25:14 8:06:48 1:31:51

James Young 310 0:53:01 | 1:49:15 | 2:53:24 | 4:02:58 | 5:14:52 | 6:21:54 | 7:39:22 | 9:06:05 | 10:10:48 | 11:19:42 | 12:38:50 | 13:51:30 | 15:12:16 | 16:48:11 | 18:13:55 | 19:49:07 | 21:10:08 | 22:34:30 | 23:42:00 2 2
Laptime > 0:56:14 1:04:09 1:09:34 1:11:54 1:07:02 1:17:28 1:26:43 1:04:43 1:08:54 1:19:08 1:12:40 1:20:46 1:35:55 1:25:44 1:35:12 1:21:.01 1:24:22 1:07:30

J. WOz 311 0:59:08 | 2:08:35 | 4:01:37 | 5:42:31 | 6:49:07 | 9:33:17 16 16
Laptime > 1:09:27 1:53:02 1:40:54 1:06:36 2:44:10

Fritz Seager 312 0:52:23 | 1:47:29 | 2:48:24 | 3:51:38 | 5:04:17 | 6:45:48 | 7:52:45 | 9:26:57 | 11:31:10 | 21:11:47 | 22:14:42 | 23:37:50 7 7
Laptime > 0:55:06 1:00:55 1:03:14 1:12:39 1:41:31 1:06:57 1:34:12 2:04:13 9:40:37 1:02:55 1:23:08

Joao Flores 313 1:02:16 | 2:14:50 | 3:27:40 | 4:44:32 | 6:09:14 | 7:35:41 | 9:08:39 | 10:37:50 12 12
Laptime > 1:12:34 1:12:50 1:16:52 1:24:42 1:26:27 1:32:58 1:29:11

Bob Pilato 314 0:41:06 | 1:31:14 | 2:19:40 | 3:08:23 | 3:59:00 | 4:48:19 | 5:37:01 | 6:28:58 | 7:27:08 | 8:20:20 | 9:15:50 | 10:10:56 | 11:08:25 | 12:06:54 | 13:08:45 | 14:03:10 | 15:00:10 | 16:00:07 | 19:01:03 | 19:56:49 | 20:51:26 | 21:50:04 | 22:49:59 | 23:56:43 1
Laptime > 0:50:08 0:48:26 0:48:43 0:50:37 0:49:19 0:48:42 0:51:57 0:58:10 0:53:12 0:55:30 0:55:06 0:57:29 0:58:29 1:01:51 0:54:25 0:57:00 0:59:57 3:00:56 0:55:46 0:54:37 0:58:38 0:59:55 1:06:44

Steve Weber 315 0:55:50 | 1:52:37 | 3:00:03 | 4:16:59 | 6:09:47 | 7:38:25 | 8:55:47 | 10:23:54 | 12:19:23 | 13:59:50 | 15:21:48 | 19:27:49 | 21:09:02 | 22:47:00 5 5
Laptime > 0:56:47 1:07:26 1:16:56 1:52:48 1:28:38 1:17:22 1:28:07 1:55:29 1:40:27 1:21:58 4:06:01 1:41:13 1:37:58

Tom Schlaefer 316 1:11:38 | 1:11:38 | 2:26:44 | 3:49:20 | 5:30:21 | 7:20:33 | 9:15:27 | 11:18:47 | 17:11:51 | 18:43:11 | 23:55:20 9 9
Laptime > 0:00:00 1:15:06 1:22:36 1:41:01 1:50:12 1:54:54 2:03:20 5:53:04 1:31:20 5:12:09

Don Davis 317 0:48:58 | 1:39:35 | 2:35:14 | 3:30:50 | 4:32:04 | 5:36:12 | 6:42:40 | 7:49:15 | 9:22:32 | 10:31:42 | 11:55:31 | 13:13:30 | 14:26:11 | 19:06:53 | 20:12:05 | 21:36:11 | 22:58:15 8 3
Laptime > 0:50:37 0:55:39 0:55:36 1:01:14 1:04:08 1:06:28 1:06:35 1:33:17 1:09:10 1:23:49 1:17:59 1:12:41 4:40:42 1:05:12 1:24:06 1:22:04 0:00:00

Mitchell Fisher 318 0:59:09 | 1:59:55 | 3:16:18 | 5:07:19 | 7:13:31 | 9:21:11 | 18:38:24 | 20:24:00 13 13
Laptime > 1:00:46 1:16:23 1:51:01 2:06:12 2:07:40 9:17:13 1:45:36




2 Person Female/Male - All Ages

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 PLACE
IT DOESN'T HAVE TO BE FUN TO BE FUN - Burns, Burns 125 1:02:36 | 2:12:52 | 3:18:00 | 4:44:46 | 6:37:11 | 8:50:54 | 10:14:22 | 11:54:54 | 19:55:39 | 21:27:26 | 22:46:19 | 0:00:00 4
Laptime > 1:10:16 | 1:05:08 | 1:26:46 | 1:52:25 | 2:13:43 1:23:28 1:40:32 8:00:45 1:31:47 1:18:53
TEAM PLEASE DON'T RAIN - Carroll, Dry 126 1:02:42 | 2:05:42 | 3:21:58 | 4:29:12 | 5:43:59 | 7:14:41 | 8:39:49 | 10:07:12 | 13:40:50 | 20:13:42 | 21:57:16 | 23:46:11 | 0:00:00 3
Laptime > 1:03:00 1:16:16 1:07:14 1:14:47 1:30:42 1:25:08 1:27:23 3:33:38 6:32:52 1:43:34 1:48:55
TEAM GDR OR BUST! - Cheremeteff, Ritchie 127 0:48:11 | 1:38:30 | 2:37:57 | 3:33:12 | 4:36:29 | 5:32:25 | 6:35:39 | 7:29:41 | 8:37:30 | 9:33:20 | 10:45:48 | 11:43:08 | 12:59:43 | 14:01:10 | 15:18:20 | 16:24:06 | 18:08:37 | 19:20:59 | 20:38:17 | 21:40:24 | 22:54:27 1
Laptime > 0:50:19 0:59:27 0:55:15 1:03:17 0:55:56 1:03:14 0:54:02 1:07:49 0:55:50 1:12:28 0:57:20 1:16:35 1:01:27 1:17:10 1:05:46 1:44:31 1:12:22 1:17:18 1:02:07 1:14:03
TRAILBLAZERS BIKE SHOP - Zigrossi, Gardner 128 0:54:49 | 1:48:10 | 2:46:56 | 3:40:28 | 4:42:00 | 5:40:17 | 6:43:11 | 7:44:10 | 8:57:23 | 10:05:13 | 11:46:23 | 12:49:18 | 18:20:03 | 20:02:38 | 21:57:23 | 23:46:10 | 0:00:00 2
Laptime > 0:53:21 0:58:46 0:53:32 1:01:32 0:58:17 1:02:54 1:00:59 1:13:13 1:07:50 1:41:10 1:02:55 5:30:45 1:42:35 1:54:45 1:48:47




2 Person Male/Male - All Ages

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 PLACE

Grundle Grinders - Blizzard, Fischer 150 0:50:56 | 1:48:57 | 2:42:30 | 3:41:28 | 4:38:33 | 5:46:44 | 6:43:21 | 7:36:39 8:38:50 | 10:00:25 | 11:04:15 | 13:40:10 | 19:41:10 | 23:31:46 2 2
Laptime > 0:58:01 0:53:33 0:58:58 0:57:05 1:08:11 0:56:37 0:53:18 1:02:11 1:21:35 1:03:50 2:35:55 6:01:00 3:50:36

The Do Da Men - Kraeger, Naugle 152 0:49:39 | 1:40:40 | 2:33:30 | 3:26:09 | 4:21:50 | 5:20:10 | 6:16:40 | 7:14:06 | 8:11:09 | 9:09:25 | 10:17:45 | 11:24:34 | 12:47:58 | 14:04:36 | 16:47:56 | 18:43:10 | 20:11:18 | 21:44:01 1
Laptime > 0:51:01 0:52:50 0:52:39 0:55:41 0:58:20 0:56:30 0:57:26 0:57:03 0:58:16 1:08:20 1:06:49 1:23:24 1:16:38 2:43:20 1:55:14 1:28:08 1:32:43

Wrench Benders - Obrochta, Fodge 153 1:01:44 | 2:05:49 | 3:07:56 | 4:16:17 | 5:23:36 | 6:32:22 | 7:41:03 | 8:57:05 | 10:47:15 | 13:35:22 | 19:40:50 | 22:35:10 | 23:52:10 3 3
Laptime > 1:04:05 1:02:07 1:08:21 1:07:19 1:08:46 1:08:41 1:16:02 1:50:10 2:48:07 6:05:28 2:54:20 1:17:00

No Chance - Kroh, Tyler 154 1:08:09 | 2:09:27 | 3:32:00 | 4:39:49 | 6:08:26 | 7:19:36 | 8:48:10 | 10:06:50 | 11:37:01 | 21:48:35 | 22:55:39 | 0:22:30 4 4
Laptime > 1:01:18 1:22:33 1:07:49 1:28:37 1:11:10 1:28:34 1:18:40 1:30:11 10:11:34 1:07:04 1:26:51




Single Track Academy

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 PLACE
Regan and Henry Young 200 0:49:39 | 1:48:12 | 2:48:30 | 3:46:39 | 4:41:45 | 5:47:56 | 6:52:20 | 7:57:38 | 9:35:53 | 11:04:20 | 13:10:10 | 15:01:16 | 20:27:35 | 21:39:40 | 22:50:44 1
Laptime > 0:58:33 1:00:18 0:58:09 0:55:06 1:06:11 1:04:24 1:05:18 1:38:15 1:28:27 2:05:50 1:51:06 5:26:19 1:12:05 1:11:04
Ricky, Culley, Aiden, Jake Gallagher, 201 1:19:46 | 2:26:35 | 4:01:09 | 5:17:14 | 6:53:22 | 8:07:41 | 9:30:50 | 11:00:05 | 20:27:42 | 21:45:30 | 23:23:23 3 3
Laptime > 1:06:49 | 1:34:34 | 1:16:05 | 1:36:08 | 1:14:19 1:23:09 1:29:15 9:27:37 1:17:48 1:37:53
AJ, Trevor and Owen August & Griff Alexander 202 3:04:46 | 4:34:32 | 5:46:16 | 6:43:30 | 7:49:20| 9:36:01 | 11:07:24 | 11:56:58 | 13:10:10 | 14:07:36 | 15:07:56 | 21:40:06 | 22:57:13 2 2
Laptime > 1:29:46 1:11:44 0:57:14 1:05:50 1:46:41 1:31:23 0:49:34 1:13:12 0:57:26 1:00:20 6:32:10 1:17:07




4 Person Senior (73-156)

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Tryon IPA - DEHAAS, LAPPAS, LINDER, MCDONOUGH 401 |0:51:32|1:39:27|2:32:38| 3:21:04| 4:12:23| 5:01:20| 5:57:12 | 6:46:35| 7:41:25| 8:31:56 | 9:31:36 0:07:00 4

Laptime > 0:47:55 | 0:53:11 | 0:48:26 | 0:51:19 | 0:48:57 | 0:55:52 | 0:49:23 | 0:54:50 | 0:50:31 | 0:59:40 | 0:51:43 | 1:03:40 | 1:12:46 | 0:55:45 | 0:58:52 | 1:03:12 | 17:22:00| 0:59:13 | 0:59:55 | 1:12:03 | 0:55:39 | 1:03:22 | 0:53:45 | 0:54:28
Team ROG - Wilson, Wood, Zotter, Griffo 402 |1:04:59]|2:01:35| 2:57:20| 3:56:40| 4:55:19| 5:47:57| 7:03:21 | 8:00:44 | 9:01:42| 9:58:48 9

Laptime > 0:56:36 | 0:55:45 | 0:59:20 | 0:58:39 | 0:52:38 | 1:15:24 | 0:57:23 | 1:00:58 | 0:57:06 | 1:29:52 | 0:59:25 | 1:04:47 | 2:00:08
Nuns With Knobbies - Belge, Belge, Kester, McFalls 403 |0:59:162:16:38| 3:21:03| 5:02:20| 6:03:37| 7:21:00| 8:26:26 8

Laptime > 1:17:22 | 1.04:25 | 1:41:17 | 1:01:17 | 1:17:23 | 1:05:26 | 1:55:29 | 1:10:40 | 1:21:16 | 1:10:05 | 2:02:24 | 1:16:06 | 1:37:21 | 1:24:53 | 2:21:36 | 1.06:22
Running On Empty - Stevens, Nacca, Miller, Rea 404 1:01:22| 1:57:34 | 2:53:26| 3:51:48| 4:46:58 | 5:50:00| 6:47:26| 7:51:40| 9:00:48 7

Laptime > 0:56:12 | 0:55:52 | 0:58:22 | 0:55:10 | 1:03:02 | 0:57:26 | 1.04:14 | 1:09:08 | 0:59:40 | 1:14:37 | 1:10:35 | 1:12:20 | 3:15:01 | 1:42:16 | 2:01:33 | 1:06:32 | 1:11:09 | 1:01:23
Tryon Bike - Mooney, Rusho, Doyle, Elkins 405 |0:42:49|1:25:24(2:06:14 | 2:50:42| 3:34:09| 4:16:16| 4:58:10| 5:43:10| 6:28:05| 7:11:35| 7:55:07| 8:52:42| 9:44:52

Laptime > 0:42:35 | 0:40:50 | 0:44:28 | 0:43:27 | 0:42:07 | 0:41:54 | 0:45:00 | 0:44:55 | 0:43:30 | 0:43:32 | 0:57:35 | 0:52:10 | 0:54:16 | 0:46:21 | 0:50:36 | 0:47:45 | 0:53:20 | 0:53:05 | 0:56:20 | 0:53:55 | 0:57:57 | 0:51:13 | 0:54:44 | 0:51:37 | 0:50:09 | 0:47:05 | 0:50:08 | 0:48:44
Team Cycleworks - Gunderson, Hallman, Jamison, Landis 406 |0:50:04|1:41:01|2:34:14|3:22:09| 4:11:53| 5:03:56| 5:58:44 | 6:45:31 | 7:35:21 | 8:27:27| 9:25:07 2

Laptime > 0:50:57 | 0:53:13 | 0:47:55 | 0:49:44 | 0:52:03 | 0:54:48 | 0:46:47 | 0:49:50 | 0:52:06 | 0:57:40 | 0:51:00 | 0:52:33 | 0:54:45 | 0:58:40 | 0:52:45 | 0:53:12 | 0:59:06 | 1:03:03 | 1:02:12 | 1:02:08 | 0:58:57 | 0:55:27 | 0:53:59 | 0:55:54 | 1:01:29
Griffo and Friends - Koss, McCone, Kung, Silins 407 | 0:55:45|1:43:50( 2:42:45| 3:34:02| 4:33:25( 5:24:12| 6:25:33| 7:18:17| 8:17:45| 9:11:36 6

Laptime > 0:48:05 | 0:58:55 | 0:51:17 | 0:59:23 | 0:50:47 | 1:01:21 | 0:52:44 | 0:59:28 | 0:53:51 | 1:06:27 | 0:57:35 | 1:06:11 | 1:02:30 | 1:46:41 | 1:03:07 | 3:11:04 | 1:56:55 | 0:57:30
Roads of Poison - Ratowski, Feissner, Nace, Weber 408 |0:52:591:49:39|2:52:08| 3:54:59| 4:46:57| 5:47:18| 6:49:00| 7:50:36 | 8:42:31| 9:51:37 0:34:59 5]

Laptime > 0:56:40 | 1:02:29 | 1:02:51 | 0:51:58 | 1:00:21 | 1:01:42 | 1:01:36 | 0:51:55 | 1:09:06 | 1:28:46 | 1:10:26 | 1:17:11 | 1:11:01 | 1:31:14 | 1:08:52 | 1:05:19 | 1:10:32 | 1:08:58 | 1:19:12 | 1:07:22 | 1:04:29
Can't Understand Normal Thinking - Crowe, Frey, Lang, Anders| 409 |0:44:39|1:56:05|2:41:50|3:29:32|4:12:21|5:21:35|6:05:34| 6:52:35| 7:37:30| 8:47:38| 9:33:26 3

Laptime > 1:11:26 | 0:45:45 | 0:47:42 | 0:42:49 | 1:09:14 | 0:43:59 | 0:47:01 | 0:44:55 | 1:10:08 | 0:45:48 | 0:48:49 | 0:47:13 | 1:16:31 | 0:47:21 | 0:48:45 | 0:47:37 | 0:53:11 | 0:55:12 | 2:19:24 | 0:50:58 | 1:18:26 | 0:52:01 | 0:56:06 | 0:51:46




4 Person Veteran (157 +) PLACE
Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Godspeed 430 |1:07:49] 2:25:35( 3:39:08 | 4:44:47 | 5:52:00| 7:10:57 | 8:22:46 | 9:32:44 HEH HEH HiHHH 0:06:30 4 4
Laptime > 1:17:46 | 1:13:33 | 1:05:39 | 1:07:13 | 1:18:57 | 1:11:49 | 1:09:58 | 1:14:54 | 1:40:01 | 1:24:21 | 1:24:40 | 4:31:04 | 1:25:13 | 1:30:38 | 1:22:55

GEARS, BEERS & TEARS 431 | 0:55:14( 1:46:11| 2:46:32| 3:50:19 | 4:43:57 | 5:36:48 | 6:35:30 | 7:35:50 | 8:31:44| 9:26:49 HEHHHH HEHHH HEHHH HEHHH HEHHH 3 2
Laptime > 0:50:57 | 1:00:21 | 1:03:47 | 0:53:38 | 0:52:51 | 0:58:42 | 1:00:20 | 0:55:54 | 0:55:05 | 1:11:58 | 1:23:08 | 1:18:40 | 1:18:05 | 1:15:54 | 1:26:35 | 1:19:20 | 1:15:23 | 1:13:57 | 1:18:01

SLIDERS/WNYMBA 432 | 0:51:35[ 1:37:08 | 2:23:54 | 3:15:47 | 4:08:13 | 4:54:50| 5:43:01 | 6:34:36 | 7:28:00 | 8:13:32 | 9:03:07 | ##### HBHHIHE | BHHEH | HHER | HEHHE | | SHEEHEE | B 1
Laptime > 0:45:33 | 0:46:46 | 0:51:53 | 0:52:26 | 0:46:37 | 0:48:11 | 0:51:35 | 0:53:24 | 0:45:32 | 0:49:35 | 0:59:31 | 0:56:06 | 0:50:14 | 0:55:51 | 1:06:11 | 1:02:36 | 1:07:09 | 1:04:22 | 0:56:54 | 1:00:02 | 0:49:55 | 23:23:53 | 1:05:32 | 0:55:24 | 0:55:49

Team Chaos - Taubman, Bolan, Button, Ya| 433 | 0:50:05 | 1:48:21 | 2:42:47| 3:37:56 | 4:33:42 | 5:32:24| 6:28:00| 7:23:53 | 8:15:50 | 9:19:13 HBHHIHE | BHHEH | HHERE | 2 2
Laptime > 0:58:16 | 0:54:26 | 0:55:09 | 0:55:46 | 0:58:42 | 0:55:36 | 0:55:53 | 0:51:57 | 1:03:23 | 1:02:52 | 0:57:17 | 0:55:48 | 1:07:48 | 1:05:01 | 1:04:01 | 1:07:57 | 1:21:29 | 1:10:55 | 1:00:20 | 1:05:17 | 0:57:02 | 1:08:53




4 Person Female - All Ages

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 PLACE
Twisted Pups - Bauers, Fowler, Macallister, Zeif 450 1:08:25( 2:24:03 | 3:45:46|4:55:44|6:11:25|7:32:02|9:00:40| 10:30:48 | 20:11:13 | 22:05:05 | 23:37:40 1
Laptime > 1:15:38 | 1:21:43 | 1:09:58 | 1:15:41 | 1:20:37 | 1:28:38 1:30:08 9:40:25 1:53:52 1:32:35




4 person Mixed - All Ages

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 PLACE
Slow Spokes - Erwin, Henshaw, Ventucci, Ventu| 460 |1:08:30(2:19:55|3:28:50|5:07:41| 6:14:07 | 8:31:08 | #### Hit Hi I Hit Hitt 3 3
Laptime > 1:11:25 | 1:08:55 | 1:38:51 | 1:06:26 | 2:17:01 | 1:38:58 | 1:18:17 | 7:18:48 | 1:22:38 | 2:38:39
Swarty Meat - Radak, Radak, Pruitt, Hangi 461 |0:45:57|1:40:39]|2:23:12| 3:27:07| 4:12:21| 5:07:40| 6:09:34| 6:52:51| 7:39:47| 8:39:50| 9:51:31 | ##### HHHHHE | HHHHH HHHHHHE | HiHHHH 1
Laptime > 0:54:42 | 0:42:33 | 1:03:55 | 0:45:14 | 0:55:19 | 1:01:54 | 0:43:17 | 0:46:56 | 1:00:03 | 1:11:41 | 0:47:45 | 0:51:50 | 1:05:51 | 0:44:38 | 0:56:05 3:33:16 | 1:30:04 | 0:49:28 0:54:50
Hairy White Bellies - Warner, Cliento, Powell, Pulli 462 0:43:13]1:42:51|2:50:10] 3:46:12| 4:30:10] 5:35:05| 6:40:33| 7:39:02| 8:24:26| 9:42:17 | ####H#H | # H i 2 2
Laptime > 0:59:38 | 1:07:19 | 0:56:02 | 0:43:58 | 1:04:55 | 1:05:28 | 0:58:29 | 0:45:24 | 1:17:51 | 1:32:36 0:52:25 | 1:23:34 | 4:39:00 | 0:50:43 | 1:26:56 | 1:28:35 | 1:09:56




5 Person - at least 1 Female
Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 PLACE
Monroe/129 August, Clausen, Paynter x3 550 1:01:08| 1:58:04 | 3:03:38 | 4:07:57 | 5:12:35 6:13:20 | 7:06:51 | 8:14:15|9:20:55| 10:38:05 | 11:47:15 | 12:53:29 | 14:11:54 | 15:27:43 | 16:49:13 | 18:21:42 | 19:25:25 | 21:06:27 | 22:31:00 3 3
Laptime > 0:56:56 | 1:05:34 | 1:04:19 1:04:38 1:00:45 0:53:31 | 1:07:24 | 1:06:40 | 1:17:10 1:09:10 1:06:14 1:18:25 1:15:49 1:21:30 1:32:29 1:03:43 1:41:02 1:24:33
DMFH Berner, Conte, Haskins, Schenk 551 0:51:47| 1:35:50 | 2:31:20 | 3:26:30 | 4:19:43 5:03:24 | 5:59:50 | 6:57:41|7:51:05| 8:36:16 | 9:34:47 | 10:35:05 | 11:31:30 | 12:19:51 | 13:24:56 | 14:27:08 | 15:25:30 | 16:14:16 | 17:32:45 | 18:43:12 | 19:41:50 | 20:30:41 | 21:35:45| 22:39:20 0:24:24 2 2
Laptime > 0:44:03 0:55:30 0:55:10 0:53:13 0:43:41 0:56:26 0:57:51 | 0:53:24 0:45:11 0:58:31 1:00:18 0:56:25 0:48:21 1:05:05 1:02:12 0:58:22 0:48:46 1:18:29 1:10:27 0:58:38 0:48:51 1:05:04 1:03:35 0:45:04
Crankskins - Walker, Walker, Vreeland, Rosipayla 552 0:41:02| 1:23:23| 2:15:06 | 3:02:35 3:50:58 4:32:38 5:24:21 | 6:07:36 | 6:55:53| 7:47:58 8:35:41 9:20:42 | 10:07:56 | 11:03:34 | 11:57:11 | 12:43:10 | 13:31:45 | 14:27:27 | 15:23:18 | 16:16:21 | 17:16:27 | 18:27:55 | 19:28:22| 20:31:18 21:31:08 |22:20:15|23:04:04| 0:05:30 1
Laptime > 0:42:21 0:51:43 0:47:29 0:48:23 0:41:40 0:51:43 0:43:15 | 0:48:17 0:52:05 0:47:43 0:45:01 0:47:14 0:55:38 0:53:37 0:45:59 0:48:35 0:55:42 0:55:51 0:53:03 1:00:06 1:11:28 1:00:27 1:02:56 0:59:50 0:49:07 0:43:49 1:01:26






